



Auto Finance Quote



Vehicle	BMW 530d M Sport		
Booking Dealer	Navnit Motors Private Limited		
Customer Name	530d M Sports Mumbai 360" 36" 10000km		
Mobile Number	1111111111	E-mail ID	amit.shah@bmw-navnitmotors.in

Quote Number	216832	Ex-Showroom Price	6,293,244
Quote Date	03/09/2015	Options	-
F&I Manager	Amit Shah	Registration	12,000
EMI Frequency	Monthly	Insurance	234,528
Payment Structure	Balloon	Road Tax	823,700
Tenure (in months)	36	Miscellaneous	48,564
Rate of Interest	10.50% per annum	Other Services*	-
No. of Advance EMI	-	Advance EMI	-
Customer Payment	1,440,092	On Road Price	7,412,036
Instalment	As per Payment Schedule	Loan Requested	5,978,500
		Fees & Charges**	6,556

Other Services*		Fees & Charges**	
		Moratorium Interest	-
		Processing Fee	6,156
		Stamp Duty	400

All amounts in INR

Key Benefits:

- **Customized Finance Solutions**

Tailor made finance solutions such as Step-Up, Step-Down, Bullet and Balloon offers.

- **Variable Repayment Structure**

A variable repayment structure can be incorporated to allow partial prepayment to suit seasonal cash flow.

- **Exclusive Finance Options for BMW Add-ons**

Exclusive finance options for Vehicle Insurance, BMW Secure and BMW Service Inclusive package.

- **BMW India Financial Services believes in personal and professional service throughout the life of your contract**

The details of fees & charges and other terms and conditions governing the loan that may be granted to you by BMW India Financial Services Private Limited will be contained in the retail finance agreement, which is readily available to you from your BMW authorised dealer. We request you to refer to the same for the terms of this loan. Loan approvals are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited. This quote is valid for 7 days from the date mentioned above.

Company
BMW India
Financial Services
Private Limited

A BMW Group Company

Registered Office
DLF Cyber City - Phase II
Building No. 10 - Tower C
14th Floor
Gurgaon, 122 002
Haryana
India

Customer Service
Tel: 1800 102 2269
Email:
BMWFS-CustomerService@bmw.in

BMWFS-CustomerService@bmw.in

BMW Financial Services India



Payment Schedule

Quote ID 216832

Loan requested (INR) 5,978,500

Tenure (In months) 36

First Instalment 111,767.00

Rate of interest 10.50% per annum

No. of advance EMI -

Advance EMI -

Instalment No.	Opening Principal	EMI Amount	Principal	Interest	Closing Principal
1	5,978,500.00	111,767.00	59,455.12	52,311.88	5,919,044.88
2	5,919,044.88	111,767.00	59,975.36	51,791.64	5,859,069.52
3	5,859,069.52	111,767.00	60,500.14	51,266.86	5,798,569.38
4	5,798,569.38	111,767.00	61,029.52	50,737.48	5,737,539.86
5	5,737,539.86	111,767.00	61,563.53	50,203.47	5,675,976.33
6	5,675,976.33	111,767.00	62,102.21	49,664.79	5,613,874.12
7	5,613,874.12	111,767.00	62,645.60	49,121.40	5,551,228.52
8	5,551,228.52	111,767.00	63,193.75	48,573.25	5,488,034.77
9	5,488,034.77	111,767.00	63,746.70	48,020.30	5,424,288.07
10	5,424,288.07	111,767.00	64,304.48	47,462.52	5,359,983.59
11	5,359,983.59	111,767.00	64,867.14	46,899.86	5,295,116.45
12	5,295,116.45	111,767.00	65,434.73	46,332.27	5,229,681.72
13	5,229,681.72	111,767.00	66,007.28	45,759.72	5,163,674.44
14	5,163,674.44	111,767.00	66,584.85	45,182.15	5,097,089.59
15	5,097,089.59	111,767.00	67,167.47	44,599.53	5,029,922.12
16	5,029,922.12	111,767.00	67,755.18	44,011.82	4,962,166.94
17	4,962,166.94	111,767.00	68,348.04	43,418.96	4,893,818.90
18	4,893,818.90	111,767.00	68,946.08	42,820.92	4,824,872.82
19	4,824,872.82	111,767.00	69,549.36	42,217.64	4,755,323.46
20	4,755,323.46	111,767.00	70,157.92	41,609.08	4,685,165.54
21	4,685,165.54	111,767.00	70,771.80	40,995.20	4,614,393.74
22	4,614,393.74	111,767.00	71,391.05	40,375.95	4,543,002.69
23	4,543,002.69	111,767.00	72,015.73	39,751.27	4,470,986.96
24	4,470,986.96	111,767.00	72,645.86	39,121.14	4,398,341.10
25	4,398,341.10	111,767.00	73,281.52	38,485.48	4,325,059.58
26	4,325,059.58	111,767.00	73,922.73	37,844.27	4,251,136.85
27	4,251,136.85	111,767.00	74,569.55	37,197.45	4,176,567.30
28	4,176,567.30	111,767.00	75,222.04	36,544.96	4,101,345.26
29	4,101,345.26	111,767.00	75,880.23	35,886.77	4,025,465.03
30	4,025,465.03	111,767.00	76,544.18	35,222.82	3,948,920.85
31	3,948,920.85	111,767.00	77,213.94	34,553.06	3,871,706.91
32	3,871,706.91	111,767.00	77,889.56	33,877.44	3,793,817.35
33	3,793,817.35	111,767.00	78,571.10	33,195.90	3,715,246.25
34	3,715,246.25	111,767.00	79,258.60	32,508.40	3,635,987.65
35	3,635,987.65	111,767.00	79,952.11	31,814.89	3,556,035.54
36	3,556,035.54	3,587,149.00	3,556,035.54	31,113.46	0.00

All Amounts in INR

(Signature of Borrower)

(Signature of Co-Borrower)

Please Note :

All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.

Instalment No.	Opening Principal	EMI Amount	Principal	Interest	Closing Principal

All Amounts in INR

(Signature of Borrower)

(Signature of Co-Borrower)

Please Note :
All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.